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Allen Deitz, Chair 
Data Steward, IRM Working Team 
NWCG Data Architect 

Phone: (208) 947-3742 
Email: allen_deitz@nifc.blm.gov 

Jeri Billiard 
Data Steward, Fire Equipment Working Team 

Phone: (208) 387-5109 
Email: jeri_billiard@nifc.blm.gov 

Allen Deitz 
Data Steward, Publication Management Working Team 

Phone: (208) 947-3742 
Email: allen_deitz@nifc.blm.gov 

Dennis Dupuis 
Data Steward, Wildland Fire Education Working Team 

Phone: (208) 387-5041 
Email: dennis_dupuis@nifc.gov 

Chad Fisher 
Data Steward, Training Working Team  

Phone: (208) 387-5221 
Email: chad_fisher@nps.gov 

Joe Frost 
Data Steward, IRMWT Geospatial Task Group 

Phone: (208) 387-5961 
Email: jfrost@fs.fed.us 

Steve Jenkins 
Data Steward, Radio Narrowband Advisory Group 

Phone: (208) 387-5485 
Email: sjenkins01@fs.fed.us 
 stephen_jenkins@nifc.blm.gov 

Bob Leaverton 
*Chair, Incident Operations Working Team 

Phone: (719) 553-1400 
Email: bleaverton@fs.fed.us 

Cheryl Molis 
Data Steward, Incident Business Practices Working 
Team 

Phone: (208) 387-5608 
Email: cmolis@fs.fed.us 

Howard Roose 
Data Steward, Interagency Budget & Planning Group 

Phone: (208) 947-3781 
Email: howard_roose@nifc.blm.gov 

Michelle Ryerson 
Data Steward, Safety & Health Working Team 

Phone: (208) 387-5175 
Email: michelle_ryerson@nifc.blm.gov 

Paul Schlobohm 
Data Steward, Fire Environment Working Team 

Phone: (208) 387-5196 
Email: paul_schlobohm@.nifc.blm.gov 

Sam Scranton 
*Chair, Wildland/Urban Interface Working Team 

Phone: (208) 387-5794 
Email: sam_scranton@nifc.gov 

Aden Seidlitz 
Co-Chair, Social Science Advisory Group 

Phone: (208) 387-5153 
Email: aden_seidlitz@nifc.blm.gov 

Tim Sexton 
*Chair, Fire Use Working Team 

Phone: (208) 387-5223 
Email: timsexton@fs.fed.us 

Doug Shinn 
Data Steward, National Coordinators 

Phone: (208) 387-5661 
Email: dshinn@fs.fed.us 

Gary White 
Data Steward, Wildland Fire Investigation Working 
Team 

Phone: (541) 330-9635 
Fax: (541) 330-9068 
Email: gary.white@glwa.us 

(Vacant) 
Geographic Area Advisory Group 

Phone:  
Email:  

 
* Data Steward for team/group has been vacated or has not been designated.  Chair serves as 

point-of-contact.  


